MDMEF Music Festival 2018

Performers Schedule

12:30 Bancroft Elementary Choir

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:15

4:30

Emily Andrews, Director

Foothill Middle School Jazz Combo
Kirk Wetterholm, Director

Pleasant Hill Middle Choir & Jazz Band
Lisa Shedd/Sara Stafford, Directors

Monte Gardens/Westwood Elementary Honor Band
Karen Ashford, Director

Monte Gardens/\Westwood Elementary Honor Orchestra
Darrin Michaels, Director

College Park High School - Guitar Class/Flockapella
Bruce Rockwell, Director

Northgate High School - All-Female Jazz Combo
Sophie Haney (Student Director)

Sequoia Middle School Band

Leslie Altman, Director

Valley View Middle Choir

Kirsten Thralsen, Director

Northgate High School Jazz Band

Greg Brown, Director

(Times are approximate for performers.)




