MDMEF Music Festival 2018 Performers Schedule

12:30	Bancroft Elementary Choir Emily Andrews, Director
1:00	Foothill Middle School Jazz Combo Kirk Wetterholm, Director
1:15	Pleasant Hill Middle Choir & Jazz Band Lisa Shedd/Sara Stafford, Directors
2:00	Monte Gardens/Westwood Elementary Honor Band Karen Ashford, Director
2:30	Monte Gardens/Westwood Elementary Honor Orchestra Darrin Michaels, Director
3:00	College Park High School - Guitar Class/Flockapella Bruce Rockwell, Director
3:30	Northgate High School - All-Female Jazz Combo Sophie Haney (Student Director)
4:00	Sequoia Middle School Band Leslie Altman, Director
4:15	Valley View Middle Choir Kirsten Thralsen, Director
4:30	Northgate High School Jazz Band Greg Brown, Director
	(Times are approximate for performers.)